PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Hirotaka MORI	10/03/2007	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Brother Kogyo Kabushiki Kaisha					
Street Address:	15-1 Naeshiro-cho, Mizuho-ku					
City:	Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken					
State/Country:	JAPAN					
Postal Code:	467-8561					

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11839070

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)824-3001

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-824-3000

Email: ekline@bannerwitcoff.com
Correspondent Name: Christopher R. Glembocki
Address Line 1: 1100 13th Street, N.W.

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20005-4051

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 001582.00335

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Christopher R. Glembocki

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020082 FRAME: 0525

500393800

CH \$40,00 118

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Hirotak	a MORI		(5)			
(1-8)	Insert	(2)				(6)			<u> </u>
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)							
		(4)				(8)			
						siderations paid to each			
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTE	ER KOGYO I	KABUSHIKI	KAISHA			
(10) Insert Addres of Assignee	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	15-1 Naeshiro-cho, Mizuho-ku, Nagoya-shi, Aichi-ken, 467-8561 Japan						
			defined in non-prov	n 35 U.S.C. §1 isional, divisio	00, in the inv	ention, and in al	ll applicati e, and re	ons for patent includi	nited States of America a ng any and all provision and all Letters Pater tion known as
(11)	Insert Identification	(11)	IMAGE	E-FORMING D	EVICE PRE	EVENTING AD	VERSE E	FFECTS ON IMAGI	E FORMATION
	of Invention such as Title, Case		AND 0	N DETECTIO	N OF OPTIC	NAL SENSOR			-
	Number, or Foreign Application Number		(Attorne	y Docket No.)
			for which	the undersigne	ed has (have)	executed an ap	plication fo	r patent in the United	States of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on	<u> </u>	t.3	, 2m7	*/		
(13)	Alternative Identification for	(13)	U.S. app	olication Serial N	Number _	11/839,070)		
	filed applications		filed	August 15	i, 2007			<u></u>	
Assigne or provide reexami States r right to herewith	ion or continuation or ie in every way possib 3) The undersigned sions of the Internation 4) The undersigned ination a grant of a val 5) The undersigned esculting from said app convey the entire inter- the undersigned	division division di agree di agree di agree di di uniti di herebolication di division di divisione di di di divisione di divisione di divisione di divisione di divis	on thereo otaining evers, to exe- nivention for ee(s) to p ed States by authorizan(s) to the nerein assets by grant(s)	f, or any pater vidence and goi cute all papers or Protection of erform all affir patent to the A ze(s) and reques a said Assigned igned, and tha	nt or reissue ing forward with and documer Industrial Promative acts was signee. est(s) the Core, as Assignee it he has (the anner & Witchanner & Wi	application base ith such interfere its and perform operty or similar a which may be immissioner of F e of the entire in ey have) not exe coff, LTD the po	ed thereorence. any act whagreement necessary Patents to nterest, and ecuted, and	in, for the invention, a lich may be necessar s. to obtain, maintain issue any and all Let d hereby covenants to d will not execute, a let on this assignment	ne declared concerning and to cooperate with the cooperate with claim or confirm by reissue atters Patents of the United hat he has (they have) from agreements in conflict that any further identification.
which n		desirak	ole in orde	er to comply wi	ith the rules o	of the United St	ates Pater	t and Trademark Of	fice for recordation of the
	In witness whereof, $\sqrt{Q_0 + Q_0}$			•			, ,,		
Date	<u> </u>	<u>, 2</u> 1	יעט'/	Name	e of Inventor	Hirotaka MOI	RI	mri	(SEAL)
Date				Name	e of Inventor	•			(SEAL)
Date	·			Name	e of Inventor				(SEAL)
Date				Name	e of Inventor				(SEAL)
Date				Name	e of Inventor				(SEAL)
Date)			Name	e of Inventor				(SEAL)
Date	÷			Name	e of Inventor				(SEAL)
Date	•			Name	e of Inventor				(SEAL)

PATENT

RECORDED: 11/08/2007 REEL: 020082 FRAME: 0526